5.1.6 The institution has a transparent mechanism for timely redressal of student grievan

ces including sexual harassment and ragging cases

Year

No. of grievances appealed

No. of grievances redressed

Average time for grievance
redressal in number of days

2014-15

2015-16

2016-17

2017-18

2018-19
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